Duplex
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Dial:
Case:
Lens:
Ring:

CRN
Duplex
How to order:  Specify product code
LB = Lower Back Connection
PRODUCT  CODES
Dial Size                41/2”(115mm)    6”(150mm)
Tube & Socket Brass Brass St/St St/St Brass Brass St/St St/St
Connection 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT
Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB)
0/15 psi P8011 P8011B P8021 P8021B P8091 P8091B P8101 P8101B
0/30 psi P8012 P8012B P8022 P8022B P8092 P8092B P8102 P8102B
0/60 psi P8013 P8013B P8023 P8023B P8093 P8093B P8103 P8103B
0/100 psi P8014 P8014B P8024 P8024B P8094 P8094B P8104 P8104B
0/160 psi P8015 P8015B P8025 P8025B P8095 P8095B P8105 P8105B
0/200 psi P8016 P8016B P8026 P8026B P8096 P8096B P8106 P8106B
0/300 psi P8017 P8017B P8027 P8027B P8097 P8097B P8107 P8107B
0/600 psi P8018 P8018B P8028 P8028B P8098 P8098B P8109 P8109B
Special Range P8010 P8010B P8020 P8020B P8090 P8090B P8100 P8100B
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979